
ZONE B

ZONE C

ZONE A

Worthington

Long Whatton

Matthews Church Bus Stop, Church Street

Worthington Lane bus shelter 

Main Street opp The Storey Arms

Long Street – The Queens Head 

Ladygate

West end - bus stop before sherwood Court

Derby Road Bus Stop just after The Old Woodyard

07:35

07:38

07:44

07:49

07:57

08:02

08:07

08:15Loughborough Schools Foundation

Newbold

Osgathorpe

Belton

Diseworth

Hathern

Route O

Melbourne

Melbourne Methodist Church, Church Street 07:24

Wilson Main Street opp Bus Shelter 

Main Street bus stop just before Worthington Lane

07:28

07:31

Melbourne Wilson

Breedon on the Hill

Newbold

Osgathorpe

LSF

AM

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

Breedon on the
Hill

Worthington Belton

Diseworth

Long Whatton

Hathern

The Green - opp Piper Drive 08:03

High Street bus stop just before Garage 07:22



Route

Operated by Managed by

O

16:54

16:58

16:10

16:18

16:22

16:27

16:35

16:40

16:46

16:49

16:51

PM
Loughborough Schools Foundation

Derby Road Bus Stop just after The Old Woodyard

West End - Lester Court

Ladygate

Long Street – The Queens Head 

Main Street opp The Storey Arms

Worthington Lane bus shelter 

Matthews Church Bus Stop, Church Street

Main Street just before Worthington Lane

Main Street op Bus Shelter 

Melbourne Methodist Church, Church Street

Hathern

Long Whatton

Diseworth

Belton

Osgathorpe

Newbold

Worthington

Breedon on the
Hill

Wilson

Melbourne

The Green - Piper Drive

16:23

Ashby Road bus stop just past Penn Lane 17:00


