



Melbourne	Wilson	Worthington	Newbold	Belton	Long V	Whatton LSF
2023-2024	Bro	eedon on the Hill	Osgath	orpe Dis	seworth	Hathern

AM		ZONE A
Melbourne	High Street bus stop just before Garage	07:22
	Melbourne Methodist Church, Church Street	07:24
Wilson	Main Street opp Bus Shelter	07:28
Breedon on the Hill	Main Street bus stop just before Worthington Lane	07:31
Worthington	Matthews Church Bus Stop, Church Street	07:35
Newbold	Worthington Lane bus shelter	07:38
Osgathorpe	Main Street opp The Storey Arms	07:44

			ZONE B
Belton	Long Street – The Queens Head	07:49	
Diseworth	Ladygate	07:57	
Long Whatton	West end - bus stop before sherwood Court	08:02	
	The Green - opp Piper Drive	08:03	
			ZONE C
Hathern	Derby Road Bus Stop just after The Old Woodyard	08:07	
	Loughborough Schools Foundation	08:15	

Operated by Managed by





PM

	Loughborough Schools Foundation	16:10
Hathern	Derby Road Bus Stop just after The Old Woodyard	16:18
Long Whatton	The Green - Piper Drive	16:22
	West End - Lester Court	16:23
Diseworth	Ladygate	16:27
Belton	Long Street - The Queens Head	16:35
Osgathorpe	Main Street opp The Storey Arms	16:40
Newbold	Worthington Lane bus shelter	16:46
Worthington	Matthews Church Bus Stop, Church Street	16:49
Breedon on the Hill	Main Street just before Worthington Lane	16:51
Wilson	Main Street op Bus Shelter	16:54
Melbourne	Melbourne Methodist Church, Church Street	16:58
	Ashby Road bus stop just past Penn Lane	17:00

Operated by

